Position

Human Resources Administrator

Human Resources Analyst

Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Typist Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department
Health & Welfare And Records

Health & Welfare And Records

Health & Welfare And Records

Health & Welfare And Records

Health & Welfare And Records

Total Wages

$122,253

$96,175

$79,969

$77,884

$70,497



