	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Human Resources Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Health & Welfare And Records	\$122,253
2.	Human Resources Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Health & Welfare And Records	\$96,175
3.	Senior Administrative Clerk		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Health & Welfare And Records	\$79,969
4.	Senior Administrative Clerk		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Health & Welfare And Records	\$77,884
5.	Senior Typist Clerk		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Health & Welfare And Records	\$70,497